
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= LOTT TREY D; Date Recorded=
2012/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201208130002
98750

08/13/2012
02:13:37

LOTT TREY D ELECTION
WAIVER

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201208130002
98760

08/13/2012
02:13:38

LOTT TREY D ELECTION
WAIVER

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201208130002
98770

08/13/2012
02:13:39

LOTT TREY D ELECTION
WAIVER

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201208200003
09170

08/20/2012
02:16:06

LOTT TREY D ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201208280003
23570

08/28/2012
09:37:34

LOTT TREY D ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201208100002
96050

08/10/2012
12:55:25

LOTT TREY D ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201208130002
98780

08/13/2012
02:13:40

LOTT TREY D ELECTION
WAIVER

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1


