Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= LOTT TREY D; Date Recorded= 2012/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201208130002 98750	08/13/2012 02:13:37	LOTT TREY D		ELECTION WAIVER	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201208130002 98760	08/13/2012 02:13:38	LOTT TREY D		ELECTION WAIVER	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201208130002 98770	08/13/2012 02:13:39	LOTT TREY D		ELECTION WAIVER	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201208200003 09170	08/20/2012 02:16:06	LOTT TREY D		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201208280003 23570	08/28/2012 09:37:34	LOTT TREY D		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201208100002 96050	08/10/2012 12:55:25	LOTT TREY D		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201208130002 98780	08/13/2012 02:13:40	LOTT TREY D		ELECTION WAIVER	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						